P o c k e t  G a N  C h a r g e r  P D  6 5 W
nat i veun ion .com
P o c k e t  G a N  C h a r g e r  P D  6 5 W
EUR: €49.99
SKU: POCK-PD65-BLK-EU, POCK-PD65-WHT-EU
Included In The Box:
Pocket GaN Charger PD 65W (EU)
Tech Specs:
Input: AC 100V-240V
Output:
- Single port: PD 65W max (5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V
3.25A)
- Dual port (C1+C2): Total 45W + 12W
Product Materials:
90% post-consumer recycled plastic, metal, GaN
Product Dimensions:
Height: 0.69 in / 17.5 mm
Width: 1.81 in / 46 mm
Depth: 3.64 in / 92.5 mm
Weight: 2.46 oz / 70 g
Packaging Dimensions:
Height: 125 mm
Width: 90 mm
Depth: 22 mm
Weight: 0.07 lbs / 30 g
Product SpecsAbout The Product
The slimmest go-to charger for life on the move. Unlock 65W
Power Delivery dual-port charging in an ultra-slim, pocket-
ready design, delivering high-speed power to all your devices
– without any of the bulk.
Why have we created
We wanted to create a charger that fits as seamlessly
into your life as it does into your pocket. Designed for
easy travel and everyday carry, the Pocket GaN
Charger delivers 65W of high-speed power to any
device in your tech arsenal in a solution that's
refreshingly and remarkably slim – giving you easy
access to efficient charging wherever you go.
Thoughtfully designed to fit your lifestyle
- Ultra-slim, pocket-ready design built for easy travel
and everyday carry
- 65W GaN Power Delivery charges your Type-C
laptops, tablets, phones & more with fast, efficient
performance
- Charge up to 2 devices at once with 2 USB-C ports
- Dynamic power allocation automatically optimizes
power distribution between your devices
- PD-enabled USB-C port supports full-speed charging
for your laptop or powers your iPhone up to 50% in
under 30 minutes
- Safeguard your battery with overvoltage, overcurrent
& overheating protection
Available in: Black
Launching Dec, 2025
Pocket GaN Charger PD 65W?
White
Nico Brunner